

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - Upparachanta to Bagachha
under Mmhsy (Awsech) NDS

Agency - m/s Ananish Construction DIVISION

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division

Gopalan-2

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Mangla

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1136

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1) Cost of reference & marking bench mark pillars.				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (8) item (1)				
= 6 nos. @ 3050.60/ha				
				= Rs. 18304.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing road land.				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (8) item (2)				
= 0.26 ha @ 75573.34/ha				
				= Rs. 19649.00
(3) Excavation for roadway in soil.				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (8) item (3)				
= 117.02 m ³				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (12) item (1)				
= 0.775 m ³				
117.80 m ³				
Unit 117.025 m ³ @ 186.86/m ³				
				= Rs. 21867.00
(4) Cost of embankment with material deposited from roadway cutting.				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (12) item (2)				
= 70.22 m ³ @ 62.79/m ³				
				= Rs. 4409.00
(5) Cost of embankment, for 1000 m lead.				
Qty. Vid. TMBP - (15) item (19)				
= 189.954 m ³ @ 260.88/m ³				
				= Rs. 49555.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Const. of embankment, for 100 m lead.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (16) item (20)					
= 759.817 m ³ @ 188.10/m ³					
					= Rs. 142922.00
(7/7) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (14) item (8)					
= 342.78 m ³ @ 264.42/m ³					
					= Rs. 90638.00
(8/8) Const. of G.S.D.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (8) item (5)					
= 437.72 m ³					
Qty. Vids TMBP (12) item (3)					
= 7.88 m ³					
= 445.60 m ³ @ 3606.28/m ³					
					= Rs. 1606958.00
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates in 15.4 m					
Qty. Vids TMBP (9) item (6)					
= 213.16 m ³					
Qty. Vids TMBP (13) item (4)					
= 1.406 m ³					
= 214.566 m ³					
Unit = 214.47 m ³ @ 5324.35/m ³					
					= Rs. 1141913.00
(10/10) Providing & applying primer coat.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (12) item (5)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 2359.56 \text{ m}^2 @ 60.49/\text{m}^2$					$= Rs. 172975.00$
(11) 11 Providing & applying floor coat (K.S.)					
Qty. Vids TMBP (13) item (6)					
$= 2359.56 \text{ m}^2 @ 20.77/\text{m}^2$					$= Rs. 59397.00$
(12) 12 Providing, laying & rolling of					
close-graded premix.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (13) item (7)					
$= 2359.56 \text{ m}^2 @ 295.88/\text{m}^2$					$= Rs. 845944.00$
(13) 13 R.N. stone.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (13) item (5)					
$= 2 \text{ nos.} @ 3225.59/\text{no.}$					$= Rs. 6451.00$
(14) 14 200 mm stone.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (14) item (10)					
$= 3 \text{ nos.} @ 892.49/\text{no.}$					$= Rs. 2677.00$
(15) 15 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (14) item (11)					
$= 4 \text{ nos.} @ 5212.65/\text{no.}$					$= Rs. 20851.00$
(16) 16 900 mm side octagon.					
Qty. Vids TMBP (14) item (12)					
$= 3 \text{ nos.} @ 13060.48/\text{no.}$					$= Rs. 39181.00$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 6 m mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
(18) Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (13)					
= 3 nos. @ 6946.42/m ²					
					= Rs. 20839.26
(18) Planting of trees by the road side					
(19) Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (14)					
= 76 nos @ 1288.26/m ²					
					= Rs. 97946.26
(19) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Comp.					
(20) Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (15)					
2151.00 m ² @ 886.46/m ²					
					= Rs. 133855.26
(20) Provision of 15 nos rumble strips.					
(21) Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (16)					
= 1 no. @ 39064.47/m ²					
					= Rs. 39064.47
(21) Providing & fixing of typical					
(22) MANGSY informatory sign.					
Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (10)					
= 2 nos.					
Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (12)					
= 3 nos.					
= 5 nos @ 15620.15573.19/m ²					
					= Rs. 77866.20
(22) C/W in excavation for fd ^g of Skewer					
(23) Qty. vide TMBP-(14) item (7)					

Continuation

Continuation - B, 2116867. W

21/10/01/25
C.E.

multi
10.01.15
RV